Virginia-based entrepreneurs seeking to create high-growth high-opportunity companies based in Virginia. 
Modeled after the National Science Foundation’s I-Corps™ program for Lean Startups, ICAP leaders help 
inventors and entrepreneurs take the right first steps to bring new technologies and innovations to market. One 
hundred and sixty-four (164) teams have participated in Mason’s ICAP program since the program was 
launched in January 2018, and these teams have gone on to start companies that have generated almost $5 
million of economic impact and 41 jobs to date.  The University recently entered into memorandums of